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Women / 7A
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym AA

Marissa Ashton170 9.750 10.000 10.0009.700 39.450Buford HS1 
Katie Andrews196 9.625 9.600 9.7759.500 38.500Forsyth Central HS2 
Amber Lowe166 9.625 9.450 9.7509.625 38.450Allatoona HS3 
Logan Otteson211 9.400 9.850 9.5259.450 38.225North Forsyth HS4 
Mani Fofana229 9.800 9.300 9.6009.450 38.150West Forsyth HS5 
Kendall New238 9.600 8.950 9.7758.875 37.200Carrollton HS6 
Alexis Stonebraker228 9.225 9.650 9.3508.875 37.100West Forsyth HS7 
Lily Black172 9.475 8.600 9.8008.975 36.850Buford HS8 
Zember Danni232 8.500 9.350 9.4509.275 36.575Wheeler HS9 
Carsyn Kudlas210 9.200 9.300 9.7758.125 36.400North Forsyth HS10 
Molly English206 9.175 8.900 9.2759.000 36.350Newnan HS11 
Ava Jongeneel204 9.225 9.100 9.3008.700 36.325Newnan HS12 
Sydney Betteridge216 8.950 8.850 9.2009.200 36.200River Ridge HS13 
Abby Dunham220 8.475 8.800 9.7508.925 35.950Walton HS14 
Brenna Kudlas209 9.125 8.450 9.7008.575 35.850North Forsyth HS15 
Natalie McBride187 9.075 9.250 8.6508.325 35.300Cherokee HS16 
Paige Krauth205 8.650 8.450 9.2258.925 35.250Newnan HS17 
Jennifer Tate179 8.000 8.850 9.3009.050 35.200Camden HS18 
Peyton Hamrick215 9.100 8.400 9.3758.075 34.950River Ridge HS19 
Emma Russell227 8.750 8.750 8.9008.325 34.725West Forsyth HS20 
Abby Diaz186 8.400 8.300 9.0008.350 34.050Cherokee HS21T
Rose Bolden190 8.850 8.250 8.7258.225 34.050East Coweta HS21T
Brooke Leslie221 9.075 7.150 9.3008.425 33.950Walton HS23 
Nicole Botha214 8.600 8.350 8.7508.000 33.700Pope HS24 
Mollie Bunarek168 8.500 7.600 8.6758.650 33.425Alpharetta HS25 
Ella Taylor201 8.550 8.350 8.3257.875 33.100Lambert HS26 
Katie Tate180 8.200 7.950 8.6257.525 32.300Camden HS27 
McConaughey Matheson191 8.525 8.600 9.4500.000 26.575Etowah HS28 
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